State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

District I

District II

District III

District IV

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

811 S. 1st Street, Artesia, NM 88210-2834

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-101 Revised October 18, 1994

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

Santa Fe, NM 87505

/ /							L				ENDED REPORT	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-E 1 Operator name and Address ENERGEN RESOURCES CORPORATION						NTER	AUG 1 3 1993			c, OR ADD A ZONE ² OGRID Number 162928		
2198 Bloomfield Highway Farmington, NM 87401											3 API Number	
⁴ Property Code					5	Property Name Divis 3 6 Well No.						
<u> </u>	4839	, 			Fu Surface I		yon SW	<u>D</u>			1	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Township Range		Feet from t				Feet from the	East/West 1	ine County	
<u>M</u>	M 24 32N		6W			5	South		780	West	Rio Arriba	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township			Hole Locati						. 	
SE of lot no. Section 110		Township	Range Lot. Idn		Feet from	tne	North/South Line		Feet from the East/West line		ine County	
SWD;		9 Proposed							¹⁰ Proposed Po	ool 2		
11 Work Type Code			Well Type (Code	13 Cable/	13 Cable/Rotary		¹⁴ Lease Type Code		15 Ground Level Elevation		
Drill Drill			Disposal		Rotary				Fee		6346'	
¹⁶ Multiple		1	⁷ Proposed D	¹⁸ Formation			¹⁹ Contractor		²⁰ Spud Date			
	No		9200,	21 5		nle			tec W. S.	Sept	ember 7, 1999	
Hole S		7	G,	T	osed Casing						<u> </u>	
17 1/2			Casing Size		Casing weight/foot 48# H-40		Setting Depth		Sacks of Cemen		Estimated TOC	
12 1/4			9 5/8		40# N-80		600' 5700'		625 cu. ft. 2678 cu. ft	l l	Circ to Surface 3 Stage Circ	
7 7/8		5.	5 1/2		17# N-80		5550'-9200'		950 cu. ft		Circ Liner	
An 13 3/8	wout prevent 5" 3000# ate. Eq	minimum d uipment w	ouble gat ill be re	e BOP steduced to	eets if necessary tack will be	e use	d with	a 2" 3	ont productive zone 000# choke ma n hole. Poss	unifold f	I new productive zone. or posal zones	
23 I hereby certif	y that the/inf	omation gi	n above is tru	e and comp	lete to the best			OV. 5				
²³ I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the bes of my knowledge and belief. Signature:						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Approved						
12m/10. Dum							Title: DEPUTY OH, & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. 48					
dary #. Drink							Approval Date: AUG 2 4 1999 Expiration Date: AUG 2 4 20					
Production Superintendent									1 Ex	Pitanon Dali	U & 4 LU	

Diariel L PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 811 South First, Ar. sia, NY 88213 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AND PESSIONAL

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

AMENDED REPORT

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Entrada/Chinle 5 Property Name * Well Number CANYON SWD EUL OGRID No. ⁴ Operator Name * Elevation 6346 ENERGEN RESOURCES, INC. 162928 10 Surface Location Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Section Range Lot Idn UL or lot no. Township 780° 24 32N 6W 1105 SOUTH WEST RIO ARRIBA M 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Feet from the East/West line Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line County UL or lot no. Section Township Range 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code " Order No. NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 5348.64 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION S88°24'W 16 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief 2626 80° NOO°10'E Signature Gary W Brink Printed Name Title Date Section 24 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 2724.48' NOO°01'W l hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 01/06/99 Date of Survey Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer: 7801 1105 2656.50' 2638.681 S88°34'W S89°21'W